Quick Info
The Alphacool Eiswolf 2 is the first full cover GPU AIO waterblock from
Alphacool. It is based on the Alphacool GPX Eisblock Aurora GPX water
block, a pump unit and a 360mm NexXxoS ST30 full copper radiator.
The latter is equipped with the Alphacool Aurora Rise Digital RGB fans.
• Full copper radiator
• Chrome plated copper cooler
• Virtually silent DC-LT 2 pump
• Digital aRGB illuminated cooler
• Digital aRGB 120mm fans
We assume no responsibility for any typing errors. Alphacool International GmbH, Marienberger Strasse 1, 38122 Braunschweig Tel: (+49)0531 288 740 Supportmail: info@alphacool.com
V. 1.003 // 04.2024
Alphacool Eiswolf 2 AIO - 360mm RTX 3080/3090 ROG Strix
with Backplate
Alphacool article number: 14418
Download Center
Compatibility
- Asus ROG Strix GeForce RTX 3080 OC, ROG-STRIX-RTX3080-O10G-GAMING, 10GB GDDR6X (90YV0FA1-M0NM00)
- Asus ROG Strix GeForce RTX 3080 OC, ROG-STRIX-RTX3080-O12G-GAMING, 12GB GDDR6X (90YV0FAC-M0NM00)
- Asus ROG Strix GeForce RTX 3080, ROG-STRIX-RTX3080-10G-GAMING, 10GB GDDR6X (90YV0FA0-M0NM00)
- Asus ROG Strix GeForce RTX 3080, ROG-STRIX-RTX3080-12G-GAMING, 12GB GDDR6X (90YV0FAD-M0NM00)
- Asus GeForce RTX 3080 Ti STRIX LC Liquid Cooled
- Asus ROG Strix GeForce RTX 3080 Ti Gaming (ROG-STRIX-RTX3080TI-12G-GAMING)
- Asus ROG Strix GeForce RTX 3080 Ti Gaming OC (ROG-STRIX-RTX3080TI-O12G-GAMING)
- Asus ROG Strix GeForce RTX 3090 OC, ROG-STRIX-RTX3090-O24G-GAMING, 24GB GDDR6X (90YV0F93-M0NM00)
- Asus ROG Strix GeForce RTX 3090, ROG-STRIX-RTX3090-24G-GAMING, 24GB GDDR6X (90YV0F90-M0NM00)
Scope of delivery
1x Alphacool Eiswolf 2
1x mounting set GPU cooler
1x radiator